
MJHS Community Council Membership 
2020-2021 

 
 

Name Title Phone 
Number e-mail Term 

Years 

Facilitator 

Travis Moss Dean of Students  801-489-2892 travis.moss@nebo.edu Permanent 
 

Faculty Members 

Nate Whitney Principal 801-489-2892 nate.whitney@nebo.edu Permanent 

Kendall Call Assistant 
Principal 801-489-2892 kendall.call@nebo.edu Permanent 

Eric Baum Counselor  801-489-2892 eric.baum@nebo.edu 19-20 & 20-21 

Misty Carter Teacher 801-489-2892 misty.carter@nebo.edu 20-21 & 21-22 

Community Members 

Traci Snapp Parent  (801) 361-5201 ts1288@aol.com 19-20 & 20-21 

Debbie Rowe  Parent 801-472-1157   19-20 & 20-21 

Patrick Bennett Parent  (801) 491-8991  19-20 & 20-21 

Misty Wright Parent  mistymaywright@gmail.com 20-21 & 21-22 

Jennifer Bird Parent  jenniferbird1@gmail.com 20-21 & 21-22 

Conley Call Parent  conley.call@gmail.com 20-21 

    
   


